
* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

    

INTRODUCTION 
 
From the lush vineyards to your elegant glass, the grapes serve as the very essence 
and spirit of every wine we present. Our dedicated team has meticulously crafted 
this distinguished catalog, showcasing an exquisite selection of over 200 distinct 
labels sourced from the world's most esteemed wine-producing regions. Nestled 
within these pages, you will encounter your timeless favorites alongside rare and 
artisanal treasures, each one an eloquent testament to the diverse terroirs across the 
globe. We also extend a gracious invitation to embark on a delightful odyssey with 
us, as we unveil hidden, yet delectable, artisanal varietals waiting to be discovered. 
 
We trust that you shall derive as much pleasure from perusing this opulent 
compendium as we derived from its creation. 
 
Welcome to the illustrious realm of wines, as curated by BLANC. 
 
 

 



 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 
THE CLASSIC 
 

 Glass Bottle 

Bubbly 
Terradirai Prosecco Extra Dry | Italy | Non Vintage 

 
RM 46 

 
RM 230 

 
White 
Grand Noir Chardonnay | France | 2023 
Dog Point Section 94 Sauv Blanc | New Zealand | 2023 

 
 

RM 28 
RM 48 

 
 

RM 138 
RM 238 

 
Rosé 
Domaine de la Chapelle Saint Victor | France | 2022 

 
 

RM 38 

 
 

RM 192 

 
Red 
Grand Noir Malbec | France | 2023 
Chateau Les Hauts-Conseillants Merlot | France | 2016 

 
 

RM 28 
RM 48 

 
 

RM 138 
RM 238 

 
Sweet 
Vietti Moscato D’Asti | Italy | 2023 

 
 

RM 35 

 
 

RM 175 

 
Sparkling Tea – Non Alcohol 
Jasmine Sparkling Tea 

 
 

RM 25 

 
 

RM 138 

 
 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 EFFERVESCENCE 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

NV 

NV 

NV 

2013 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

2023 

NV 

NV 

NV 

 

 

Armand De Brignac Gold Brut 

Chales Heidsieck Brut Réverve 

Deutz Classic Brut 

Dom Perignon Brut 

Jacques Selosse Initial Brut, Blanc de Blancs 

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé Brut  

Piper Heidsieck Cuvée Brut 

Telmont Brut Réserve 

Vueve Clicqout Brut 

Domaine Paul Mas Prima Perla Brut, Blanc de Blancs 

Villa Conchi Brut Selección 

Andreola Dirupo Extra Dry 

Ca’ di Rajo Extra Dry 

La Gioiosa Rosé 

Chandon Brut 

Chandon Brut Rose 

Chandon Garden Spritz 

 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Champagne 

Languedoc 

Cava 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Victoria 

Victoria 

Victoria 

 

3,563 

782 

583 

1,893 

2,828 

653 

747 

626 

885 

809 

329 

329 

339 

319 

313 

354 

408 

535 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 ROSÉ 
 

  Region Price (RM) 

 

2022 

2023 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2021 

 

2022 

 

2023 

 

2023 

2022 

 

NV 

France 

Cháteau d’Esclans Whispering Angel  

Cháteau d’Esclans Whispering Angel  

Delas Saint-Esprit 

Domaine de Pontfract 

Miraval Rosé  

Minuty Prestige  

Italy 

Donnafugata Dolce & Gabbana 

Spain 

Altanza Rosado 

New Zealand 

Konrad Hole In The Water Blush 

Saint Clair Vicar’s Choice Bright Light Rosé  

Austria 

Loimer Gluegglich Rosé 

 

Côtes de Provence 

Côtes de Provence 

Côtes-du-Rhône 

Côtes de Provence 

Côtes de Provence 

Côtes de Provence 

 

Sicilia 

 

Rioja 

 

Marlborough 

Marlborough 

 

Niederösterreich 

 

334 

334 

172 

208 

260 

324 

 

512 

 

170 

 

198 

193 

 

236 

 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 WHITE 
 

  Region Price (RM) 

 

2020 

2022 

2022 

2018 

2019 

2017 

2023 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2022 

2016 

2017 

2022 

France 

Albert Bichot 

Albert Bichot  

Albert Bichot “ Les Vaillons “ Premier Cru 

Albert Bichot 

Albert Bichot 

Château Smith Haut-Lafitte 

Delas Les Challeys 

Delas La Galopine 

E.guigal  

E.guigal 

Pépière Sur Lie 

Pépière Sur Lie 

Thomas Barton Réserve 

Thomas Barton Réserve 

Trimbach Réserve Riesling 

 

Chablis 

Chablis 

Chablis 

 Saint-Romain 

Saint-Romain 

Pessac-Léognan 

Saint-Joseph 

Condrieu 

Crozes-Hermitage 

Condrieu 

Muscadet-Serve et Maine 

Muscadet-Serve et Maine 

Sauternes 

Sauternes 

Alsace 

 

334 

334 

480 

570 

570 

1,643 

313 

513 

280 

578 

231 

231 

262 

262 

295 

 

 

 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

2018 

2017 

2011 

2019 

2022 

2021 

2022 

2018 

2021 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2013 

2012 

 

 

2011 

2020 

2021 

2023 

Italy 

Cusumano Insolia IGT 

ColleMassari Vermentino Irisse DOC 

Castorani Majolica 

Donnafugata Vigna Di Gabri 

Donnafugata Lighea 

Donnafugata La Fuga 

Donnafugata La Fuga 

Grattamacco Vermentino 

Grattamacco Vermentino 

Mastroberardino DOCG 

Mastroberardino DOCG 

Riff Pinot Grigio 

Poggio Al Tesoro Solosole Vermentino 

Villa Sparina 

 

Chile 

Canepa Finísimo Gran Reserva Sauv Blanc 

Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc 

Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc 

Marea Sauvignon Blanc 

 

Terre Siciliane 

Toscana, Montecucco 

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Terre Siciliane 

Terre Siciliane 

Toscana, Bolgheri 

Toscana, Bolgheri 

Fiano di Avellino 

Fiano di Avellino 

Veneto 

Bolgheri 

Gavi 

 

 

Casablanca Valley 

Aconcagua Costa 

Aconcagua Costa 

Valle de Leyda 

 

211 

262 

295 

368 

262 

244 

244 

467 

467 

249 

249 

162 

308 

334 

 

 

194 

368 

368 

229 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

 

2021 

2023 

2019 

2022 

 

 

2022 

2021 

2022 

NV 

 

 

 

2021 

2022 

 

 

Argentina 

Catena Alta Chardonnay 

Catena White Clay  

Nicolas Catena La Marchigiana Chardonnay 

Familia Zuccardi Series A Torrontés  

 

Austria 

Heinrich Naked White 

Heinrich Graue Freyheit 

Loimer Lenz Riesling 

Loimer Gluegglich Glücklich White 

 

 

New Zealand 

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc 

Saint Clair Origin Sauvignon Blanc 

 

 

Mendoza 

Lujan de Cuyo  

Mendoza 

Salta 

 

 

Burgenland 

Neusiedlersee 

Kamptal 

Kamptal 

 

 

 

Marlborough 

Marlborough 

 

 

365 

288 

249 

206 

 

 

236 

416 

236 

236 

 

 

 

634 

211 

 

 

 

 
 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2018 

2013 

2016 

 

 

2016 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2020 

 

 

2011 

 

Australia 

Eddystone Point Riesling 

Flametree S.R.S Wallcliffe Chardonnay 

Grant Burge 5th Generation Sauvignon Blanc 

Grant Burge 5th Generation Sauvignon Blanc 

Kalleske Plenarius Viognier 

Moss Wood Ribbon Vale Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 

Shinas Estate The Innocent Viognier 

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Chardonnay 

 

United States 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Canoe Ridge Estate 

Decoy Chardonnay 

Duckhorn Chardonnay 

Duckhorn Chardonnay 

Eroica Riesling 

 

Spain 

Pazo Señorans Seleccion de Añada Albariño 

 

 

Tasmania 

Margeret River 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Margeret River 

Victoria 

Adelaide Hills 

 

 

Washington 

California 

Napa Valley 

Napa Valley 

Columbia Valley 

 

 

Rías Baixas 

 

 

429 

429 

208 

208 

295 

316 

347 

219 

 

 

383 

365 

416 

416 

338 

 

 

514 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 REDS | FRANCE 
 

  Region Price (RM) 

 

2019 

2020 

2019 

2009 

 

 

2018 

2020 

2015 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2017 

2017 

2005 

 

Burgundy 

Albert Bichot  

Domaine Faiveley Les Montrozierz 

Domaine A.F Gros La Chanière Premier Cru Magnum 

Domaine Denis Mortet Vieilles Vignes 

 

Bordeaux 

Amiral de Beychevelle 

Cap Royal 

Château Ladignac 

Château Saint-Christophe Cru Bourgeois 

Château de Camensac Grand Cru Classé 

Château Cantemerle Grand Cru Classé 

Château Cantemerle Grand Cru Classé 

Château Le Crock 

Château Calon-Ségur Grand Cru Classé 

 

 

 

Gevrey-Chambertin 

Nuits-Saint-Georges 

Pommard 

Gevrey-Chambertin 

 

 

Saint-Julien 

Bordeaux Supérieur  

Médoc 

Médoc 

Haut-Médoc 

Haut-Médoc 

Haut-Médoc 

Saint-Estèphe 

Saint-Estèphe 

 

 

683 

560 

2,319 

1,301 

 

 

583 

254 

185 

242 

485 

493 

493 

455 

2,203 

 

 
   



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

2015 

2014 

2005 

2014 

2005 

2017 

2013 

2012 

2011 

2017 

2018 

2012 

2013 

2016 

2018 

2017 

2021 

 

Château Léoville Poyferré Grand Cru Classé 

Château Branaire Ducru Grand Cru Classé 

Château Saint Pierre Grand Cru Classé 

Clos du Marquis  

Château Fombrauge Grand Cru Classé 

Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste Grand Cru Classé  

Château De Chantegrive 

Château Giscours Grand Cru Classé 

Château Rauzan-Ségla Grand Cru Classé 

La Croix Ducru-Beaucaillou 

La Réserve de Léoville Barton 

Le Carré Grand Cru 

Les Tourelles de Longueville 

Mondot de Troplong Mondot 

Mondot de Troplong Mondot 

Pichon Comtesse Réserve 

Thomas Barton Réserve 

 

 

 

Saint-Julien 

Saint-Julien 

Saint-Julien 

Saint-Julien 

Saint-Émilion 

Pauillac 

Graves 

Margaux 

Margaux 

Saint-Julien 

Saint-Julien 

Saint-Émilion 

Pauillac 

Saint-Émilion 

Saint-Émilion 

Pauillac 

Margaux 

 

1,354 

743 

707 

721 

501 

964 

416 

903 

1,330 

633 

514 

964 

681 

528 

528 

633 

326 

 
 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 
 

  Region Price (RM) 

 

2020 

2022 

2021 

 

 

2016 

2016 

2017 

2011 

2017 

2019 

2006 

Languedoc-Roussillon 

Arrogant Frog Croak Rotie, Syrah-Viognier 

Arrogant Frog Croak Rotie, Syrah-Malbec 

Paul Mas Réserve GSM 

 

Rhône Valley 

Delas Domaine des Tourettes 

Delas Les Bessards 

Delas La Landonne 

Delas 

E.guigal  

E.guigal 

E.guigal Ermitage Ex-Voto 

 

Languedoc 

Languedoc 

Languedoc 

 

 

Hermitage 

Hermitage 

Côte-Rôtie 

Saint-Esprit 

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 

Hermitage 

 

175 

175 

188 

 

 

817 

1,625 

1,740 

257 

508 

508 

3,229 

 
   



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 REDS | ITALY 
 

  Region Price (RM) 

 

2019 

2015 

2016 

2022 

2019 

2013 

2019 

2015 

2018 

2017 

2021 

2022 

2017 

2017 

2018 

2016 

2017 

2011 

 

Toscana 

Casanova di Neri 

Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova 

Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova 

ColleMassari Rigoleto 

Cafaggio Riserva 

Cafaggio Riserva 

Fèlsina Berardenga 

Fontodi Vigna Del Sorbo Gran Selezione 

Fontodi Vigna Del Sorbo Gran Selezione 

Fontodi Flaccianello della Pieve 

Tenuta IL Poggione Rosso 

Tenuta IL Poggione Rosso 

Tenuta IL Poggione 

Grattamacco L’Alberello 

Grattamacco L’Alberello 

Grattamacco 

Grattamacco 

Ornellaia 

 

Brunello di Montalcino  

Brunello di Montalcino 

Brunello di Montalcino 

Montecucco  

Chianti Classico 

Chianti Classico 

Chianti Classico 

Chianti Classico 

Chianti Classico 

Colli della Toscana Centrale 

Toscana 

Toscana 

Brunello di Montalcino 

Bolgheri Superiore 

Bolgheri Superiore 

Bolgheri Superiore 

Bolgheri Superiore 

Bolgheri Superiore 

 

603 

1,112 

1,112 

236 

303 

548 

265 

708 

708 

1,185 

193 

193 

525 

633 

633 

940 

940 

2,895 



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

   
Region 

 
Price (RM) 

 

2022 

2010 

2020 

2021 

2019 

2018 

 

 

2018 

2016 

 

 

2019 

2019 

2021 

2018 

2019 

2021 

Piemonte 

Mauro Molino Langhe Dolcetto 

Mauro Molino 

Sandrone 

Vietti Perbacco 

Vietti Castiglione 

Vietti Roncaglie Masseria 

 

Veneto 

Cesari 

Tenuta Sant’Antonio Campo dei Gigli 

 

Southern Italy 

Cusumano Alta Mora 

Cusumano Noà 

Donnafugata Sharazade Nero d’Avola 

Mastroberardino Aglianico Redimore 

Mastroberardino Aglianico Redimore 

Vespa IL Rosso dei Primitivo 

 

Dolcetto d’Alba 

Barolo 

Barbera d’Alba 

Langhe 

Barolo 

Barbaresco 

 

 

Amarone della Valpolicella 

Amarone della Valpolicella 

 

 

Etna 

Sicilia 

Terre Siciliane 

Irpinia 

Irpinia 

Manduria 

 

221 

442 

347 

313 

633 

734 

 

 

539 

740 

 

 

368 

426 

236 

262 

262 

308 

 

  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

REDS | SPAIN 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

2017 

2014 

2015 

2014 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2009 

2018 

 

Alión Ribera del Duero 

Altanza Familia 

Altanza Familia 

Bodegas Faustino I Gran Reserva 

Bodegas Faustino Icon Edition 

Bodegas Faustino Icon Edition 

Baigorri Crianza Tempranillo 

Baigorri Crianza Tempranillo 

Baigorri Maturana 

Marqués de Riscal Reserva 

Rolland & Galarreta Clos D’en Ferren 

 

Castilla y León 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Rioja 

Proirat 

 

743 

313 

313 

365 

460 

460 

244 

244 

442 

754 

493 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 REDS | CHILE 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

2013 

2016 

2018 

2017 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2014 

2013 

2015 

2020 

2019 

2021 

 

Clos Apalta 

Clos Apalta 

Clos Apalta 

Errazuriz Alto Carmenère 

Errazuriz Alto Carmenère 

Errazuriz Alto Carmenère 

Errazuriz Syrah 

Errazuriz Max Reserve Shiraz 

Errazuriz The Blend Collection 

Luis Felipe Edwards Cien Carignan 

Luis Felipe Edwards Cien Carignan 

Luis Felipe Edwards Dona Bernarda 

Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre Carmenère 

Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre Carmenère 

 

Apalta Valley 

Apalta Valley 

Apalta Valley 

Aconcagua 

Aconcagua 

Aconcagua 

Aconcagua Costa 

Aconcagua Costa 

Aconcagua 

Maule Valley 

Maule Valley 

Colchagua Valley 

Apalta Valley 

Apalta Valley 

 

1,248 

1,330 

1,330 

280 

280 

280 

280 

254 

419 

349 

349 

516 

288 

288 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 REDS | ARGENTINA 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

2019 

2022 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2021 

 

 

Angelica Zapata Alta Cabernet Sauvignon 

Catena Malbec 

Catena Zapata Argentino 

Santa Julia Magna Malbec 

Terrazas de los Andes Reserve Malbec 

Terrazas de los Andes Reserve Malbec 

Zuccardi Poligonos Malbec 

 

 

Mendoza 

Mendoza 

Mendoza 

La Consulta 

Lujan de Cuyo 

Lujan de Cuyo 

Gualtallary 

 

 

365 

236 

940 

231 

232 

232 

331 

 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 REDS | AUSTRIA 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

NV 

2017 

2020 

2017 

 

Heinrich Naked Red 

Heinrich Edelgraben Blaufränkisch 

Loimer Dechant Pinot Noir 

Loimer Gumpoldskirchen Pinot Noir 

 

Burgenland 

Burgenland 

Kamptal 

Niederösterrrich 

 

224 

633 

493 

262 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 

 
 REDS | PORTUGAL 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

2019 

 

Duriense 

Quinta dos Aciprestes Reserva 

 

Douro 

 

 

275 

 
 
 
 
 

 REDS | NEW ZEALAND 

 
  Region Price (RM) 
 

2019 

2022 

2021 

2022 

 

Cloudy Bay Te Wahi Pinot Noir 

Mount Olympus Pinot Noir 

Mud House Claim 431 Vineyard Pinot Noir 

Saint Clair Omaka Reserve Pinot Noir 

 

Marlborough 

Marlborough 

Marlborough 

Marlborough 

 

748 

208 

252 

319 

  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

  REDS | AUSTRALIA 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

2020 

2021 

2020 

2017 

2019 

2022 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2017 

2021 

2022 

2020 

2021 

2018 

2019 

2017 

 

Angove Family Crest GSM 

Angove Family Crest GSM 

Bay of Fires Pinot Noir 

Clonakilla O’Riada Shiraz 

Eddystone Point Pinot Noir 

Flametree S.R.S Wilyabrup Cabernet Sauvignon 

Flametree Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 

Farrside By Farr Pinot Noir 

Farrside By Farr Pinot Noir 

Grant Burge Balthasar Shiraz 

Grant Burge Coonawarra Ink 

Grant Burge Coonawarra Ink 

Grant Burge Cameron Vale Cabernet Sauvignon 

Grant Burge Cameron Vale Cabernet Sauvignon 

Grant Burge Corryton Park Cabernet Sauvignon 

Grant Burge Corryton Park Cabernet Sauvignon 

Grant Burge Filsell Shiraz 

 

McLaren Vale 

McLaren Vale 

Tasmania 

Canberra District 

Tasmania 

Margeret River 

Margeret River 

Geelong 

Geelong 

Barossa Valley 

Coonawarra 

Coonawarra 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

 

239 

239 

467 

455 

429 

429 

426 

678 

678 

378 

219 

219 

368 

368 

462 

462 

462 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

2017 

2019 

2013 

2021 

2013 

2021 

2012 

2015 

2010 

2018 

2018 

2019 

2010 

2020 

2016 

2021 

2016 

2021 

2018 

 

Grant Burge The Holy Trinity GSM 

Grant Burge The Holy Trinity GSM 

Grant Burge Shadrach Shiraz 

Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot 

Grant Burge Meshach Shiraz 

Ministry of Clouds Tempranillo Grenache 

Pikes The Hill Block Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 

Pikes The Hill Block Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon  

Peter Lehmann Stonewell Shiraz Magnum, 1.5L 

Peter Lehmann Mentor Cabernet Sauvignon 

Petaluma Cabernet Sauvignon 

Richard Hamilton Centurion Shiraz 

Reillys RCV The Dancer Cabernet Sauvignon 

Son of Eden Zephyrus Shiraz 

St Hallett Old Block Shiraz 

Teusner Big Jim Shiraz 

Two Hand Harreit’s Garden Shiraz 

Utopos Cabernet Sauvignon 

Wakefield St.Andrew Cabernet Sauvignon 

 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Fleurieu 

Clare Valley 

Clare Valley  

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Coonawarra 

McLaren Vale 

Clare Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Barossa Valley 

Adelaide Hills 

Barossa Valley 

Clare Valeey 

 

378 

378 

812 

257 

1,161 

275 

501 

501 

1,354 

508 

334 

457 

514 

331 

740 

385 

618 

390 

416 

  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

REDS | UNITED STATES 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

2018 

2016 

2018 

2013 

2014 

2012 

2021 

2021 

2018 

2019 

2019 

 

Chateau Ste.Michelle Indian Wells Cabernet Sauvignon 

Chateau Ste.Michelle Canoe Rigde Estate Cab Sau 

Chateau Ste.Michelle Canoe Rigde Estate Cab Sau 

Chateau Ste.Michelle Ethos Rserve Cabernet Sauvignon 

Chateau Ste.Michelle Artist Series Blend 

Chateau Ste.Michelle Artist Series Blend 

Decoy Zinfendel 

Erath Pinot Noir 

Paul Hobbs Crossbarn Cabernet Sauvignon 

Paul Hobbs Crossbarn Pinot Noir 

Paul Hobbs Coombsville Cabernet Sauvignon 

 

Columbia Valley 

Columbia Valley 

Columbia Valley 

Columbia Valley 

Columbia Valley 

Columbia Valley 

California 

Oregon 

Napa Valley 

Sonoma Coast 

Napa Valley 

 

306 

357 

357 

518 

598 

598 

365 

306 

683 

493 

1,210 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

     

 

 NIHONSHU 
 

  Region Price (RM) 
 

 

2022 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

 

Junmai Daiginjo 

Katsuyama - Den 

Katsuyama - Akatsuki 

Katsuyama - Sensho Masamune 

Katsuyama - Sensho Masamune, Tekeni Suzume 

Banjo Jozo - Kamoshibito Kuheiji Kanochi 

Banjo Jozo - Kamoshibito Kuheiji Hinokishi 

Saito 1800ml 

Hanagaki French Oak Barrel  

 

 

Miyagi 

Miyagi 

Miyagi 

Miyagi 

Aichi 

Aichi  

Kyoto 

Fukui 

 

 

873 

1,549 

641 

488 

611 

1,590 

398 

1,180 

 
  



* All price shown above are nett. T&C apply. 

 

 

 SWEET 

 
  Region Price (RM) 

 

2022 

2018 

2018 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

2010 

NV 

 

Trimbach Réserve Muscat 

Selbach-Oster Zeltinger Schlossberg Riesling Auslese 

Loimer Trockenbeerenauslese Riesling 375ml 

Quinta do Noval 10 Years Old Tawny Port 

Royal Oporto 10 Years Old Tawny Port 

Kopke Dry White Port 

Shan Yang Pineapple Shayka 

Luis Felipe Edwards Late Harvest 375ml 

Royal Madeleine Rotwein 

 

Alsace 

Mosel 

Kamptal 

Porto 

Porto 

Porto 

Taiwan 

Colcagua Valley 

Germany 

 

295 

390 

442 

365 

372 

538 

426 

272 

298 

 


